
#n,tn}I'\TRAN$CO
f,arle$r. Sbta Erpcb* TranffisDn Co Lld

Er TENDER 2'd CALL NOTICp

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website httns://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr. No
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000033631
E-Tender No. : S E/E HV/O&M/C I R/KL WTEC H/Ten-4 I (2,d
Call) 124-25

E-Tender for work of providing Earth Pits to Transformer &
Strengthening of Neutral Earthing by providing Additional
Earthing (double) to Transformers at various S/S under
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 08.10.2024,00:00 Hrs. to Dt. 15.10.2024,,09:59

Hrs.

3

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 15.10.2024,, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (FIrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 15.10.2024 at 10:00 Hrs. (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 15.10.2024 at 15:00 Hrs. (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 99,13,540 /- (lncluding alltaxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 99,135.40/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST
For further details visit our Website https:/s.metender.mahatiffi
Cgntact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No .022-2760184519769006245 17506379055


